Zmaj 2014
Novi Sad, 7.6.2014

Disciplina 28
7.6.2014 - 16:08

Zenski, 400m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang
D

LUCIC, Nada
NINKOV, Vera
JECANSKI, Jovana
JELICIC, Andjela
KEKIC, Dejana
PLAVSIC, Aleksandra
KEDIC, Natasa
SAVIC, Nevena
MAKSIC, Milica
ERDELJAN, Katarina
LAZIC, Andjela

POOONO AWM E

[

PLAVSIC, Ilvana
OPACIC, Milica
OGRIZOVIC, Elena
IVANKOVIC, Milica
ROMANDIC, Anja
BOZIC, Andjelka

ok wbdpE

=

JECANSKI, Jelena
MARIC, lvana
3. BOZIC, Slavica

N

GR.

02  Vojvodina N.Sad
02  Vojvodina N.Sad
03 Pk "Swim Star"

02  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

02 Pk "Swim Star"
02  Vojvodina N.Sad
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

02  Vojvodina N.Sad
03 Vojvodina N.Sad
03 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

01 Vojvodina N.Sad

01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

01 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 PK,Valis"Valjevo

99 Pk "Swim Star"
99  Vojvodina N.Sad
99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Vreme Bodova

4:56.88 522
5:02.49 494
5:13.61 443
5:15.34 436
5:16.04 433
5:24.57 400
5:27.91 387
5:37.29 356
5:50.92 293
6:3251 226
6:55.29 190
45229 547
5:17.20 428
5:3239 372
5:40.63 346
5:48.17 324
6:08.15 274
4:37.04 643
4:4154 612
5:47.38 326

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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